



# The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294  
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RALEIGH UNITED MUTUAL AID HUB 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$36,371.93
2024-11-01	Donation from Hillary Emer	txn_QmHZKAX	\$500.00	\$36,871.93
2024-11-01	Donation from Daniel Lupton	txn_NQHg0Rq	\$100.00	\$36,971.93
2024-11-04	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KH4oAz	\$100.00	\$37,071.93
2024-11-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/28 to 11/3	txn_5wHrxlG	-\$52.71	\$37,019.22
2024-11-05	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7Hv0qE	\$16.13	\$37,035.35
2024-11-05	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HAYMO	\$25.00	\$37,060.35
2024-11-05	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZHow0Y	\$30.00	\$37,090.35
2024-11-05	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHKdJv	\$5.00	\$37,095.35
2024-11-05	Donation from Christiana Amis	txn_LgHJeQ7	\$10.00	\$37,105.35
2024-11-05	Habitat for Humanity o	txn_zVHdxVK	-\$51.35	\$37,054.00
2024-11-06	Donation from Luciel Dunning	txn_NQHgKlv	\$26.89	\$37,080.89
2024-11-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHrxbV	\$20.00	\$37,100.89
2024-11-06	Donation from Tyler Cheek	txn_8rHBvPW	\$10.00	\$37,110.89
2024-11-06	Donation from Katie Rupp	txn_EyHeQqq	\$25.00	\$37,135.89
2024-11-06	Donation from Josh Powell	txn_mAHar8z	\$100.00	\$37,235.89
2024-11-06	Donation from Patsy Sibley	txn_0eHXnyL	\$20.00	\$37,255.89
2024-11-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_xQHnmXa	\$10.76	\$37,266.65
2024-11-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHkAlz	\$21.51	\$37,288.16
2024-11-08	Donation from Adam Bakst	txn_p5HxVoq	\$32.26	\$37,320.42
2024-11-08	Donation from Victoria Lawton	txn_brHOa7n	\$16.13	\$37,336.55
2024-11-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_oyH5ZKo	\$100.00	\$37,436.55
2024-11-08	Donation from Helen Forsythe	txn_d7HvqaM	\$10.00	\$37,446.55
2024-11-09	INK TONER STORE LLC	txn_AWHnl5G	-\$74.95	\$37,371.60
2024-11-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10	txn_EyHe90l	-\$35.12	\$37,336.48
2024-11-12	Donation from Greg & Chris Peterson	txn_brHOavn	\$30.00	\$37,366.48
2024-11-12	Donation from Isabelle Fox	txn_zVHdba9	\$107.53	\$37,474.01
2024-11-12	Donation from Jen	txn_nEHBagz	\$53.77	\$37,527.78
2024-11-12	Donation from Anna Weaver	txn_GkHWy9r	\$21.51	\$37,549.29
2024-11-12	Donation from Austin McClure	txn_yXHbago	\$10.76	\$37,560.05
2024-11-13	Donation from Blake Basham	txn_evHzpbG	\$21.51	\$37,581.56
2024-11-13	Donation from Sara Altman	txn_lZHBnVK	\$10.00	\$37,591.56
2024-11-13	Donation from Hayden Outlaw	txn_nEHBa8Y	\$32.26	\$37,623.82
2024-11-13	Donation from Tobias Meßenzehl	txn_NQHg4Mo	\$10.76	\$37,634.58
2024-11-13	Donation from Riley Fasano	txn_nEHBabA	\$537.64	\$38,172.22
2024-11-14	Donation from Jule Peuckmann	txn_AWHnlZY	\$16.13	\$38,188.35
2024-11-14	Donation from Sören Schmidt-Clausen	txn_NQHg4al	\$5.38	\$38,193.73
2024-11-14	Donation from Jason Phebus	txn_0eHXlpm	\$10.76	\$38,204.49
2024-11-14	Donation from Sean Park	txn_nEHBaPl	\$16.13	\$38,220.62
2024-11-14	Donation from Xenna Smith	txn_p5HxVdJ	\$10.76	\$38,231.38
2024-11-14	Donation from NC Triangle Socialist Alternative	txn_wNHKqEy	\$362.00	\$38,593.38
2024-11-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_yXHbaJ8	\$15.00	\$38,608.38
2024-11-14	Donation from Veronica Goudzward	txn_BZHoxmx	\$32.26	\$38,640.64
2024-11-14	Donation from Nick Heling	txn_ZeHm5gQ	\$10.76	\$38,651.40
2024-11-14	Donation from Vanessa Carter	txn_LgHJO7g	\$53.77	\$38,705.17
2024-11-14	Donation from Noah Liguori-Bills	txn_R2HMn5J	\$6.10	\$38,711.27

2024-11-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_XGHEJNV	\$215.06	\$38,926.33
2024-11-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHKqdx	\$26.89	\$38,953.22
2024-11-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH0gve	\$48.39	\$39,001.61
2024-11-16	SHELL/SHELL	txn_lZHP2zg	-\$74.06	\$38,927.55
2024-11-16	LOWE'S FOODS FUEL #1205	txn_OXHmXk5	-\$88.47	\$38,839.08
2024-11-18	Donation from Sam Bible-Sullivan	txn_d7HrA46	\$322.59	\$39,161.67
2024-11-18	Donation from Echo	txn_5wHVWJV	\$3.00	\$39,164.67
2024-11-18	Donation from Evan Harrison	txn_BZHGkzA	\$20.00	\$39,184.67
2024-11-18	Donation from Julia Maultsby	txn_0eHQOWA	\$20.00	\$39,204.67
2024-11-18	Donation from Sarah Peterson	txn_lZHP2X7	\$50.00	\$39,254.67
2024-11-18	Donation from Katerina Day	txn_evHJ4OV	\$15.00	\$39,269.67
2024-11-18	Donation from Kelly Hoover	txn_MNHedZk	\$20.00	\$39,289.67
2024-11-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17	txn_MNHeJE6	-\$146.27	\$39,143.40
2024-11-19	SP AMERICAN BUTTON M	txn_kWH6REQ	-\$99.58	\$39,043.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Erika Luke, Little Peak Pottery	txn_66Hy4Lz	\$5.00	\$39,048.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Curtis Congreve	txn_OXHmXQy	\$25.00	\$39,073.82
2024-11-19	Donation from anna	txn_WBH5pVG	\$5.00	\$39,078.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Jessica Hatcher	txn_EyHYmzg	\$25.00	\$39,103.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Amanda LaCurto	txn_5wHVW9Q	\$25.00	\$39,128.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Cailin	txn_kWH6zAa	\$35.00	\$39,163.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Jenna Minser	txn_xQH4X7n	\$50.00	\$39,213.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Lakin Stevens	txn_2zHlYyb	\$10.00	\$39,223.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Hudson Brown	txn_AWHmE0v	\$30.00	\$39,253.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Troy Coll	txn_a8HzxyY	\$50.00	\$39,303.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Linda Nabinger	txn_ZeH8zb7	\$50.00	\$39,353.82
2024-11-19	Donation from Sandhya Raja Sabeson	txn_GkH8nOy	\$50.00	\$39,403.82
2024-11-20	Donation from Jennifer Kilpatrick	txn_K9H4gPe	\$30.00	\$39,433.82
2024-11-20	Donation from DJ Schilens	txn_BZHGkwn	\$15.00	\$39,448.82
2024-11-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HzApP	\$50.00	\$39,498.82
2024-11-21	Donation from Laura Ucik	txn_p5H6xdp	\$200.00	\$39,698.82
2024-11-21	Donation from Ed Ledsham	txn_zVH2d2Q	\$5.00	\$39,703.82
2024-11-21	Donation from Juno Rondelli	txn_R2HaMAZ	\$53.77	\$39,757.59
2024-11-21	Donation from Isabel Walsh	txn_5wHVrpZ	\$150.00	\$39,907.59
2024-11-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_4dHM7ZW	\$15.00	\$39,922.59
2024-11-25	Donation from Abigail Ayers	txn_lZHPPB4	\$20.00	\$39,942.59
2024-11-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHllOG	\$10.00	\$39,952.59
2024-11-25	Donation from Amelia Covington	txn_V0HZZgz	\$50.00	\$40,002.59
2024-11-25	Donation from Taylor McIntosh	txn_BZHGg0x	\$15.00	\$40,017.59
2024-11-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_V0HZZEE	\$10.00	\$40,027.59
2024-11-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24	txn_MNHeeBk	-\$92.05	\$39,935.54
2024-11-25	Hub Upkeep - Water	txn_YRH00L5	-\$24.45	\$39,911.09
2024-11-26	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHJJem	\$10.00	\$39,921.09
2024-11-26	Donation from Paul Ray Joseph Blest	txn_evHJJy6	\$15.00	\$39,936.09
2024-11-26	Donation from AM Annese	txn_V0HZZJO	\$20.00	\$39,956.09
2024-11-26	Spectrum	txn_R2HaVEW	-\$104.99	\$39,851.10
2024-11-27	Donation from Sarah Schreyer	txn_YRH00pY	\$5.00	\$39,856.10
2024-11-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNHee8E	\$32.26	\$39,888.36
2024-11-27	Donation from Cara Smelter	txn_AWHmmQx	\$30.00	\$39,918.36
2024-11-27	Donation from Owen Hills	txn_YRH00ZO	\$7.00	\$39,925.36
2024-11-27	Donation from Alex Strong	txn_0eHQQwe	\$50.00	\$39,975.36
2024-11-27	Donation from Virginia Ferris	txn_zVH22W6	\$30.00	\$40,005.36
2024-11-28	WM SUPERCENTER #3889	txn_9KHg76O	-\$178.54	\$39,826.82
2024-11-29	Donation from Teressa Berton	txn_rYHXPMQ	\$35.00	\$39,861.82
2024-11-29	Donation from Margaret Lillard	txn_2zHlOaR	\$10.00	\$39,871.82
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$1,022.54. DEPOSITED: \$4,522.43.</i>			\$39,871.82

*Raleigh United Mutual Aid Hub* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Raleigh United Mutual Aid Hub's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.